Konto:

Bokféringsdatum

2011-04-29
2011-04-29
2011-04-28
2011-04-28
2011-04-28
2011-04-27
2011-04-27
2011-04-26
2011-04-26
2011-04-26
2011-04-21
2011-04-21
2011-04-20
2011-04-20
2011-04-19
2011-04-19
2011-04-18
2011-04-18
2011-04-15
2011-04-15
2011-04-14
2011-04-14
2011-04-13
2011-04-13
2011-04-12
2011-04-12
2011-04-12
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-08
2011-04-08

7145 22-0

Bokfort belopp (SEK)

Ficka:

-23 5170-3742

Till/fran konto

14
-100
-23
14
-23
14
-123
-23
14
-23
14
-23
14
-23
14
-23
14
-23
14
-23
14
-23
14
-200
23
14
-23
14
-23
14

14466517835

14466517800

14466517940

SEK

Till/frdn namn
TAXIPASS CARD SERVICE AB
BG KONTOINS
UTTAG

BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
UTTAG

BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
UTTAG

BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS

Referens/meddelande
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
Overféring

LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
Overforing

LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
Overféring

LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS

Utgaende saldo

0

154.943,51

155.052,51

155.061,51

155.193,51

155.202,51

155.211,51

155.220,51

155.229,51

155.238,51

155.247,51

155.256,51

155.465,51

155.474,51

Utlandskt belopp



2011-04-07
2011-04-07
2011-04-07
2011-04-07
2011-04-07
2011-04-06
2011-04-06
2011-04-05
2011-04-05
2011-04-05
2011-04-04
2011-04-04
2011-04-01
2011-04-01
2011-03-31
2011-03-31
2011-03-30
2011-03-30

-8465
-5420
=777
-23
14
-23
14
-500
-23
14
-23
14
-23
14
-23
14
-23
14

14466518025
14466517908
14466517584

14466517924

UTTAG
UTTAG
UTTAG

BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
UTTAG

BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS
BG LI-LON

BG KONTOINS

Overféring

Overféring

Overféring

LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
Overforing

LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS
LON AVS 5170-3742
5355-8078 S-E-BANKFORS

155.483,51

170.154,51

170.163,51

170.672,51

170.681,51

170.690,51

170.699,51



Valutakod Landkod Betalkod Egna anteckningar
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I
SEK I



SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK
SEK



